2170
2298
1610
1206
1784
1567
2226
1673
1964
1999
1615
1718
2291
1598
2100
2207
2206
2205
1769
2349
2233
1620
2200
1212
2150
2213
1675
1381
2036
1240
2115
1697
2335
1256
2089
2088

Friedrich, Matthias
Seyler, Alessandro
Lehmpfuhl, Nico
Heid, Wolfgang
Klein, Kevin
Wieser, Alexander
Fischer, Sven
Liidtke, Verena
Bayer, Robby
Anstatt, Reiner
Griesbach, Axel
Dorrhauer, Carsten
Turemis, Cem
Gesell, Horst
Essler, Frank
Kohler, Stefan
Maus, Michael
Schmid, Erwin
Gesell, Kurt

Jung, Ulrich
Schneider, Hans-Peter
Wallerab, Werner
Brand, Erhard
Bandel, Michael
Stumm, Wolfgang
Wagner, Gerhard
Wack, Jirgen
Neitsch, Thilo
Werner, Michael
Ininger, Walter
Horn, Karl
Westphalen, Karl-Otto
Gemeinhardt, Jens
Albert, Manfred
Lyulinetskyy, Arkadiy
Schunk, Walter

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SSV Worrstadt

SG 1471 Bingen

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

SV Alsenborn

SSV Dahn

SGes Frankenthal

SV Gut SchuB Nieder-Olm
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

SC 1927 Bottenbach

SV 1972 Wiesbach

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1887 Oggersheim

SG 1471 Bingen

SGes Griinstadt

SGes Mainz 1862

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SGi 1932 Weisenheim

SV 1972 Firfeld

SV Gut SchuB Nieder-Olm
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Alsenborn

SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

SC Rammelsbach

SGes Hambach

SGem Kaiserslautern

SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV
SSGes Rheingdnheim

SV 1961 Windesheim

SGem Marnheim

SGes Mainz 1862

SGes Mainz 1862

2.45.10
2.45.10
2.45.12
2.45.12
2.45.12
2.45.12
2.45.12
2.45.12
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.14
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16
2.45.16

25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole
25m Zentralfeuerpistole

Anderungen vorbehalten

Herren |

Herren |

Herren Il
Herren |l
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren |l
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28



